FCC Form 312 Schedule A, Question A20 Exhibit E

Assignee Parties

Disney Streaming Services LLC, the proposed assignee, is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Walt Disney Direct-to-Consumer & International. Walt Disney Direct-to-Consumer & International is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Disney Enterprises, Inc. Disney Enterprises, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of TWDC Enterprises 18 Corp. TWDC Enterprises 18 Corp. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of The Walt Disney Company. The Walt Disney Company is a publicly-traded, widely-held corporation, of which no party holds 10 percent or more of the voting stock. This control structure is depicted below, including identification of the executive officers and directors of The Walt Disney Company.

I. Disney Streaming Services LLC (Assignee)

Name and Address	Citizenship	Position	% of Votes	% of Equity
Disney Streaming Services LLC	Delaware	Respondent	N/A	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street	Limited Liability			
Burbank, CA 91521	Company			
Walt Disney Direct-to-	California	Member	100%	100%
Consumer & International	Corporation			
500 South Buena Vista Street	_			
Burbank CA, 91521				

II. Walt Disney Direct-to-Consumer & International

Name and Address	Citizenship	Position	% of Votes	% of Equity
Walt Disney Direct-to-	California	Respondent	N/A	N/A
Consumer & International	Corporation			
500 South Buena Vista Street	_			
Burbank, CA 91521				
Disney Enterprises, Inc.	Delaware	Sole Shareholder	100%	100%
500 South Buena Vista Street	Corporation			
Burbank CA, 91521	_			

III. Disney Enterprises, Inc.

Name and Address	Citizenship	Position	% of Votes	% of Equity
Disney Enterprises, Inc.	Delaware	Respondent	N/A	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street	Corporation			
Burbank CA, 91521				
TWDC Enterprises 18 Corp.	Delaware	Sole shareholder	100%	100%
500 South Buena Vista Street	Corporation			
Burbank CA, 91521				

IV. TWDC Enterprises 18 Corp.

Name and Address	Citizenship	Position	% of Votes	% of Equity
TWDC Enterprises 18 Corp.	Delaware	Respondent	N/A	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street	Corporation			
Burbank CA, 91521				
The Walt Disney Company	Delaware	Sole shareholder	100%	100%
500 South Buena Vista Street	Corporation			
Burbank, CA 91521	_			

V. The Walt Disney Company

Name and Address	Citizenship	Position	% of Votes	% of Equity
The Walt Disney Company 500 South Buena Vista Street Burbank, CA 91521	Delaware Corporation	Respondent	N/A	N/A
Susan Arnold c/o The Board of Directors of The Walt Disney Company 500 South Buena Vista Street Burbank, CA 91521	US	Director	0%	N/A
Linda Bagley 500 South Buena Vista Street Burbank, CA 91521	US	Officer	0%	N/A
Mary Barra c/o The Board of Directors of The Walt Disney Company 500 South Buena Vista Street Burbank, CA 91521	US	Director	0%	N/A
Alan Braverman 500 South Buena Vista Street Burbank, CA 91521	US	Officer	0%	N/A
Safra A. Catz c/o The Board of Directors of The Walt Disney Company 500 South Buena Vista Street Burbank, CA 91521	US	Director	0%	N/A
Francis deSouza c/o The Board of Directors of The Walt Disney Company 500 South Buena Vista Street Burbank, CA 91521	US	Director	0%	N/A

Name and Address	Citizenship	Position	% of Votes	% of Equity
Michael Froman	US	Director	0%	N/A
c/o The Board of Directors of				
The Walt Disney Company				
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Chakira Gavazzi	US	Officer	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Jonathan S. Headley	US	Officer	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Robert Iger	US	Officer, Director	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street		,		
Burbank, CA 91521				
Maria Lagomasino	US	Director	0%	N/A
c/o The Board of Directors of				
The Walt Disney Company				
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Christine McCarthy	US	Officer	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Zenia Mucha	US	Officer	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Jolene Negre	US	Officer	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Kenneth Newman	US	Officer	0%	N/A
77 W. 66th Street,				
16 th Floor				
New York, NY 10023				
Edward J. Nowak, Esq.	US	Officer	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Mark Parker	US	Director	0%	N/A
c/o The Board of Directors of				
The Walt Disney Company				
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Mary J. Parker	US	Officer	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				

Name and Address	Citizenship	Position	% of Votes	% of Equity
Derica Rice	US	Director	0%	N/A
c/o The Board of Directors of				
The Walt Disney Company				
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Jeffrey H. Smith	US	Officer	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Suzanne V. Wilson	US	Officer	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
Brent Woodford	US	Officer	0%	N/A
500 South Buena Vista Street				
Burbank, CA 91521				
The Walt Disney Company	Delaware	Sole shareholder	100%	100%
500 South Buena Vista Street	Corporation			
Burbank, CA 91521	_			